Verpackungseinheiten erfragen Sie bitte ausschließlich bei Ihrem Handelspartner26
NOVA PRO SCALA
Pot drawer H90 with rectangular railing and front support
• Additional fixing points for optimum
stability with extra-high fronts
• Flush-fitting back panel adapter
• Integrated height and side adjustment
• Tilt angle adjustment using railing and

507 = 10 items in PE in a cardboard box
547 = 1000 items in PE in a cardboard box
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Nova Pro Scala drawer sides H90
Set: One left, one right
NL
Stone Ice Silver
Item No. PU Item No. PU Item No. PU
400 F100103117 201 211 F100103144 201 211 F100103171 201 211
450 F100103120 201 211 228 F100103147 201 211 228 F100103174 201 211 228
500 F100103123 201 211 228 F100103150 201 211 228 F100103177 201 211 228
550 F100103126 201 211 F100103153 201 211 F100103180 201 211
600 F100103129 201 211 F100103156 201 211 F100103183 201 211
650 F100103132 201 211 F100103159 201 211 F100103186 201 211
2   Rectangular railing with front support, screw-on, for wooden back panel
Set: Railing, railing bracket (front/back) and cover cap, one of each left/right
NL
Stone Ice Silver
Item No. PU Item No. PU Item No. PU
400 F102103555 507 F102103564 507 F102103573 507
450 F102103556 507 F102103565 507 F102103574 507
500 F102103557 507 F102103566 507 F102103575 507
550 F102103558 507 F102103567 507 F102103576 507
 600* F102103559 507 F102103568 507 F102103577 507
 650* F102103560 507 F102103569 507 F102103578 507
* upon request
3   Installation hook
Single item: Can be used
on left/right
Description Item No. PU
32 mm Expansion dowel F102117719 123 547
50 mm Expansion dowel F102117720 123 547
32 mm For press fitting F102021854 123 250
50 mm For press fitting F102021153 123 250
For screw fixing F102021855 123 547
1
3
2
PAGE REFERENCES